BROCH 013
REV  4.10  12/2004
North America - U.S.A. • Phone: +1 423 308 1690 • Fax +1 423 308 1622 • e-mail: americas@steward.com
North America - Mexico • Phone: +52 662 260-4832 •  Fax: +52 662 216 1202 • e-mail: mexico@steward.com
Europe - Scotland, UK • Phone: +44 (0)1506 414200 • Fax +44 (0)1506 410694 • e-mail: europe@steward.com
Asia / Pacific - Singapore • Phone: +65 6272 2646  • Fax : +65 6272 6165 • e-mail: asia@steward.com
China • Phone: +86-757-2563 8860  • Fax : +86-757-2563 8862 • e-mail: china@steward.com
Steward

H - MATERIAL
M - MATERIAL
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
  H
M - DISK
P - PLATE
TRAP
REBMUN
A
mm
)sehcni(
B
mm
)sehcni(
C
mm
)sehcni(
001-7870MH 00.02
)787.0(
72.1
)050.0(
002-7870MH 00.02
)787.0(
19.1
)570.0(
002-0041MH 65.53
)004.1(
19.1
)570.0(
003-0041MH 65.53
)004.1(
45.2
)001.0(
001-0560MM 15.61
)056.0(
72.1
)050.0(
001-7870MM 00.02
)787.0(
72.1
)050.0(
002-7870MM 00.02
)787.0(
19.1
)570.0(
002-0041MM 65.53
)004.1(
19.1
)570.0(
003-0041MM 65.53
)004.1(
45.2
)001.0(
001-0401PH 24.62
)040.1(
24.62
)040.1(
72.1
)050.0(
002-0401PH 24.62
)040.1(
24.62
)040.1(
19.1
)570.0(
002-5130PM 00.8
)513.0(
00.8
)513.0(
00.2